
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity White 
Golf 8/1/2025 to 11/30/2025

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: (937) 725-0280
Fax: 513-336-6823
stemples@masonohioschools.com

Golf
    Boys Varsity White

Place Time
Saturday 08/02/25 Sycamore Invitational - Blue Ash Away 12:30 PM
Tuesday 08/05/25 Tri-Match @ Fairfield South GC Away 9:00 AM
Wednesday 08/06/25 Anderson Invitational @ Stillmeadow Away 8:00 AM
Friday 08/08/25 Tecumseh Invitational Away 1:30 PM
Tuesday 08/12/25 Springboro High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 08/19/25 St. Xavier High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 08/20/25 Anderson High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 4:00 PM
Monday 08/25/25 @ Shaker Run Home 3:20 PM
Tuesday 08/26/25 St. Xavier High School (@ The Mill) Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 09/02/25 St. Xavier High School (@ The Mill) Away 4:20 PM
Thursday 09/04/25 Badin HS (@ Walden Ponds) Away 4:00 PM
Saturday 09/06/25 Monroe Invitational @ Pleasant Hill Away 1:30 PM
Tuesday 09/09/25 St. Xavier High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 3:40 PM
Wednesday 09/10/25 La Salle High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 09/11/25 Anderson High School (@ Legendary Run) Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 09/16/25 Springboro High School (@ Heatherwoode) Away 4:00 PM
Wednesday 09/17/25 Badin HS (@ Walden Ponds) Home 3:30 PM
Saturday 09/20/25 Watterson Invitational @ Clover Valley Away 8:30 AM
Saturday 09/27/25 Quad Invitational @ TBD Away TBA

Tuesday 09/30/25 Sycamore High School (@ Shaker Run - SENIOR
NIGHT) Home 3:30 PM
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